
Existing Site Plan  1:250@A1

Legend

Proposed New Structure

Property Boundary

8

2
LINDEN CL

6

4

6

Location Plan  1:1250@A1

8

7

7

2

2

1

23

8

CROFT ACRES

LINDEN CL

CR
OFT

 A
CR

ES

19

5

379725
379725

379750
379750

379775
379775

379800
379800

418675 418675

418700 418700

418725 418725

418750 418750

metres

0 10 20

379713

418656

379713

418756

379806

418756

379806

418656

SD7918 SD7918

SD7918SD7918

© Crown copyright 2024 Ordnance Survey 100053143

6

4

6

4

Proposed Site Plan  1:250@A1

8

2
LINDEN CL

6

4

6

Rev. No. Date.

Client:

Project: 

Scale(@A1) 

Title:

Indicated

Location Plan, Existing and Proposed
Site Plans

6 Linden Cl,
Edenfield,
Bury,
BL0 0LN.

Mr and Mrs Smith,
6 Linden Cl,
Edenfield,
Bury,
BL0 0LN.

Revision Description.

THIS DRAWING IS COPYRIGHT AND MUST NOT BE
REPRODUCED WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION

ALL DIMENSION TO BE CHECKED ONSITE, DO NOT SCALE.

Drawn By:
JW

Checked By:
AW

Date:
06/02/2024

Project Number:
369

Revision Number:Drawing Number:

00
J C Building Design Ltd

Tel: 01706 599352
enquiries@jcbuildingdesign.co.uk

00 06/02/24Planning Issue

JCBD-23-369-3


	Sheets and Views
	(Job no.)-5 location Plan and Site Layout


